1
WILLIAMSON COUNTY
SERVICES AND GOODS CONTRACT
WITH
COOKS DIRECT INC.
(Job Reference Number: )
Important Notice: County Purchase Orders and Contracts constitute expenditures of public
funds, and all vendors are hereby placed on notice that any quotes, invoices or any other

2.27
5.12
1.274
1.0632.06
1.10
2.42
.68
1.422
7.25
add 2" for open
Vulcan VG40 Item#: 1
Williamson Co Jail‐ Oven/Skillet Cook's Correc onal Page: 7
Vulcan Item#: 1
Williamson Co Jail‐ Oven/Skillet Cook's Correc onal Page: 8
"L" = Length 1/2" NPT
12" HG-4C-12K
24" HG-4C-24K
36" HG-4C-36K
48" HG-4C-48K
60" HG-4C-60K
72" HG-4C-72K
"L" = Length 3/4" NPT
12" HG-4D-12K
24" HG-4D-24K
36" HG-4D-36K
48" HG-4D-48K
60" HG-4D-60K
72" HG-4D-72K
"L" = Length 1" NPT
12" HG-4E-12K
24" HG-4E-24K
36" HG-4E-36K
48" HG-4E-48K
60" HG-4E-60K
72" HG-4E-72K
"L" = Length 1 1/4" NPT
12" HG-4F-12K
24" HG-4F-24K
36" HG-4F-36K
48" HG-4F-48K
60" HG-4F-60K
72" HG-4F-72K
Installation Kit:
Restraining Cable,
Street El, Ball Valve
Coated Gas Connector